
^�On Board Credit offer is based on: Princess/Queens Suites (Categories Q1-P4), Balcony (Categories AA-B5), Inside/Oceanview (Categories C1-D8). All values are per stateroom, based on double occupancy. Singles paying the single 
supplement earn the equivalent of the per stateroom On Board Credit.

†  �Save up to 2-for-1 offer is based on a 50% per person discount off Early Booking Fares on a space available basis at time of reservation in Balcony staterooms (category A7) on the 3 February 2013 QUEEN VICTORIA South Pacific sailing. 
Discounts in other categories and sailing dates may vary. Early Booking Fares are offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken 
and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion.

*  �New bookings only. Government fees and taxes ranging from $25 to $560 are additional and subject to change. Reduced Deposit offer refers to 50% payment of the standard deposit, equivalent to 12.5% of the voyage fare for voyages outside 
of final payment dates only. Deposits for bookings made under the Tropical Discoveries Sale promotion are non-refundable and non-transferable. Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of reservation. Fares 
are per person, do not include air travel, are voyage only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. This offer is capacity controlled, is subject to 
change, and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past guest discount, including On Board Credit. Offer is not transferable and is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico and the District of 
Columbia who are 21 years of age or older. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Cunard reserves the right to impose a fuel supplement of up to $9 per person per day (up to a maximum of $300) on all passengers if the NYMEX oil price exceeds $70 per 
barrel, even if fares have been paid in full. Please refer to the applicable Cunard brochure or Cunard.com for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all reservations. Ask about our applicable air add-on programme. Please reference promotion 
code: R59. Offer expires October 1, 2012. Ships’ registry: Bermuda. ©CUNARD 2012. The CUNARD logo and logotype are registered trademarks of Carnival plc, an English company trading as Cunard Line. QUEEN ELIZABETH, QUEEN VICTORIA, 
QUEEN MARY 2 and The Most Famous Ocean Liners in the World are trademarks owned by CUNARD. All rights reserved in the United States and other countries.

Ask me for more information.
Your Travel Agent:

Plus On Board Credit up to $300 per stateroom!^ Reduced Deposit*

Receive up to $300 On Board Credit per stateroom^
Stateroom category 9+ day voyages

Princess Suite/Queens Suite $300 per stateroom

Balcony $200 per stateroom

Inside/Oceanview $100 per stateroom

Sample Voyages
Fares From:

Balcony Oceanview Inside

Atlantic & Caribbean 
January 6, 2013 – 14 days 
Southampton to Fort Lauderdale

$3,395* $3,095* $2,795*

$1,995* $1,995* $1,495*

Panama Canal Adventure 
January 20, 2013 – 15 days 
Fort Lauderdale to Los Angeles

$3,095* $2,695* $2,295*

$2,295* $2,295* $1,795*

South Pacific 
February 3, 2013 – 20 days 
San Francisco to Sydney

$5,885* $5,802* $4,389*

$2,895* $2,895* $2,495*

Pearls of the Pacific 
February 4, 2013 – 36 days 
Roundtrip Los Angeles

$8,545* $7,545* $6,245*

$6,995* $6,995* $5,795*

17 Voyages Available Including Transatlantic Crossings

Bora Bora, Tahiti

Panama Canal

5 Days Only | Sep 27 – Oct 1
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TROPICAL DISCOVERIES SALETROPICAL DISCOVERIES SALEUp to 2-for-1 Savings†

Queen Mary 2   �  Queen Elizabeth   �  Queen Victoria


	Agency Name: Brooks Cruise Services
	Agency Address: 713-429-1487
	Agency Telephone: Houston, TX


